OISC GOLF
METRIX

Khyl
Nol 1123145 6/ 78 91011 12 13 14 1516 17| 18] +- Sum
Par 3/4/3/3/4|3|3(3(3/3|4 3|43 |3|3]|4)3 59

1 | Sami Poikkeus 3/3/3(4 /54,3334 6 3 4 | 2 4 31 4 2  +4 | 63
2 | Ville Kettunen 2/ 5/4/3/4|3|(3/ 4, 2|3 |54 ,5/3|/4|3 |43 |+5| 64
2 | Jani Kytéharju 36 3/3/3/|/5 3/4|(3, 3|/4|3 |43 |33 |4|4/|+5| 64

Khyl + 03.07.2024 16:21 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2437521
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2437521

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

102314561718 9101112 ]13 14 [15 [16]17 18 | Tot R
Par 3/4,3 /34,3 3 3 3, 3 4,3 |43 /|3 3|4|3) 59

Avg 2.714.7|3.3|3.3
Difficulty 1 |15|11 |10
Birdie -1 1 1

Par 0 2 2 | 2

Bogey 1 1|1 1

Double Bogey 2 1
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4 313727335 334327 37 3

18/ 5|14 2 |12 |17 13
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1 2 1 1|1
1 1

Khyl + 03.07.2024 16:21 (2)

9

3

16 | 6
13
2

4
7

3
8
1
1
1

63.7
4.7
6 |11%
31 57%
14 | 26%
3 6%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2437521

